
West Chester Area SD

Board of School Directors

Notice of 2024 Committee and Board Meeting Schedule - revised

2024 Meeting Dates

Pupil 

Services 

Committee 

Education 

Committee 

Policy 

Review 

Committee

Property & 

Finance 

Committee 

Monthly Board Meeting

Monday, January 8 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday, January 16
5:30 PM-

cancelled

6:30 PM-

cancelled

MONDAY, JANUARY 22 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, February 12 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday, February 20 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 26 7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 12 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, March 18 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

MONDAY, MARCH 25 7:00 PM

Monday, APRIL 8 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, April 15 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday, April 24 7:00 PM

Monday, May 13 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, May 20 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

WEDNESDAY, MAY 29 7:00 PM

Monday, June 10 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, June 17 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

MONDAY, JUNE 24 7:00 PM

MONDAY, JULY 22 7:00 PM

Monday, August 12 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, August 19 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

MONDAY, AUGUST 26 7:00 PM

Monday, September 9 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, September 16 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 23 7:00 PM

Monday, October 14 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, October 21 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

MONDAY, OCTOBER 28 7:00 PM

Monday, November 11 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, November 18 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 25 7:00 PM

MONDAY, DECEMBER 2 - ANNUAL ORGANIZATION 7:00 PM

Unless posted and published otherwise, meetings will be held in the Spellman Education Center Board 

Room, 782 Springdale Drive, Exton PA. Meetings are live-streamed on the WCASD YouTube Channel.

All board meetings are advertised in accordance with Pennsylvania law. Persons with a disability, who 

wish to attend these meetings and require an auxiliary aid or service to participate in the meeting, should 

contact Ms. Cherashore, Board Secretary, at 484-266-1018. Meeting dates for School Board and 

Committee Meetings are finalized annually at the December Organization Meeting.

Personnel Committee Meetings will be held as needed.
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